front coverback cover
Guy C. Lee Building Materials - Clayton
P.O. Box 540, Clayton, NC 27528
(919) 553-6699  Fax: (919) 553-1134
Guy C. Lee Building Materials - Kitty Hawk
P.O. Box 73, Kitty Hawk, NC 27949
(252) 261-2196  Fax: (252) 261-1493
Guy C. Lee Building Materials - New Bern

hand-crafted, decorative
doorlites and sidelites, we
also provide a full selection
of clear glass products which
are also available in Low-E.
0880 6L
GBG
2080 18L GBG
2280 18L GBG
2080 12L GBG
2280 12L GBG
1480 12L GBG
0880 6L
2036 9L GBG
2236 9L GBG
2036 9L GBG 2248 12L GBG2248 12L GBG
2064 15L GBG
2264 15L GBG
2064 15L GBG2064 10L GBG
2264 10L GBG
2064 10L GBG 1464 10L GBG1464 10L GBG
1480 12L GBG2080 12L GBG 2080 18L GBG
0764 5L
0864 5L
CGBG
0764 5L 0764 6L
PIM
0848 6L
PIM
0764 6L0848 6L 0880 6L
PIM
2280 9L
2280 9L PIM
0836 6L
PIM
0836 6L0764 4L
GBG
0764 4L
0836 2L GBG0836 2L GBG
2236 4L GBG2236 4L GBG
0848 3L GBG0848 3L GBG
2248 6L GBG2248 6L GBG 2264 8L GBG
0848 2L
GBG
0848 2L